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in Allerheiligen bei Wildon

PPS-SchieBen 2017

Rang MitN

151552
50586
20111

141499

161833
91164

161753
20136
30186

161743

151561

70777
161836
161701
161724

60728
151676
171904
151545
161832
161871
121387
111364
161702
111357
151577
161804

151544
111363
171945
151563
161824
171884
161772
151574

70759

Name
Kremser Philipp

Lehrer Alexander
Heigl Ronald

Prah Franc

Kacic Patrick Gerhard
Fischer Christoph
Robier Stefan
Rosenauer Christian
Heigl Mario

Klein Robert

Gaber Erich

Koller Jakob Gerhard

Mag.DDr. Krieger Franz

LernpaB Jiirgen
Hammer Thomas
Muhri Siegfried
Wissiak Rene
Lancaj Jurgen
Hammernik Michael
Schneider Patrick

Dr.med.univ. Bayer Dietmar

Lindner Richard
Krajnz Helmut

Dr. Plaue Christian
Kolleritsch Roman
Stopper Niklas
Temmel Aaron
Schober Dominik
Reymann Thomas
Angerer Robert
Rehorska Martin
PraBl Johann

DI Pirker Armin Horst
Ing. Flucher Stefan
Sauseng Matthias
Braunegger Christian
Malec Franz

Flori Martin

Felber Johann

Schiitzenverein Allerheiligen

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
2992 2748 2512 2465 2317 1978 1978 1427 1245

2868 2752 2721 2517 2454 2389 2387 2159 2048 2041
2721 2688 2548 2307 2265 2028

2504 2249 2192 2129

2348 2224 2222 2210 2162 2045 1976 1866 1579
2234 2050 2002 1846

2110 1834 1426

2033 1515 1430

2020 1930 1269 1241 1107 159

1956 1953 1919 1789 1592

1909 1787 1735 1612 1517 1361 1361 1291 1249 1249
1886 1801 1604 1428 1411

1834 1696 1084

1822 1583 1530 1458

1780 1757 1664 1544 1443

1775 1717 1643 1283 1123

1767 1176

1734 1709 1558 1516 1482 1464 1435 1396 1319 1319
1723 1439 1153 835 625

1672 1546 1526 1457 1434 1089 869

1600 1349 1327 1255 1041

1522 1157 1099 1029 1013

1496 1032 788

1371 1268 989 939 922 860 727 505 300
1352 1244

1347 1308 1257

1330 1041 974 906

1327 1327 1171

1326 1289 1287 1285 1178 1060 1021 953

1311 1061

1287 1184 1088 1086

1277 737

1252 1048 845 733 304

1250 1206 922

1217 1048 1042 978 698

1194 1142

1189 1172

1182 991

1169 1038 934 864
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Schiitzenverein Allerheiligen

Rang MitN Name 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
40 Dipl.-Ing. Amhofer J6rg 1167 1027 945
41 30194 Wagner Giinter 1149 988 886 530 127
42 Hodl Erich 1138 1017 957 737 637
43 161687 TheiBl Glinther 1136 1010 985 897 806
44 91041 Peschaut Alexander 1121 0
45 161802 Pichler Martin 1109 1103 684
46 171899 Glanz Erich 1069 930 901 866 824
47 40357 Pugl Bernd 1051 852 640 509
48 80951 Track Hans-Jorg 981 649
49 171926 Hasanbegovic Almir 969 847 362
50 151576 Mag. jur. Klug Anja 955 875
51 141504 Barnthaler Alexander 920 369
52 Huibler Oliver 914 752 595
53 30260 Glanz Anton 903 873
54 171946 Flechl Andreas Franz 888 827 506
55 Hodl Stefan 877 646 505 504 0
56 171947 Flechl Angelika 786 478
57 161700 Patterer Andreas 781 776 579
58 70760 Fenz Hubert 703 675 566 329 322
59 20097 Wadiasch Josef 700 680 664 532 450
60 161808 Pichler Vanessa 686 554
61 171887 Gaber Karoline 633 450 329 275
62 141512 Moosbrugger Mario 610
63 Mag. Obermiiller Beate 561 425
64 141513 Loscher Helmut 468 0
65 91161 Wilfling Willibald 378 336 297 139 0

66 Herga Markus 262



